
Day 1

Driver Car Number Class

Civic 67 M2 108.21 DNF 74.62 76.77 259.597 52.75 54.12 54.82 50.09 0 0 471.366 471.366

Swifter 196 M2 76.39 75.74 75.44 227.573 53.65 53.31 53.01 52.08 0 0 439.621 439.621

Civic Si 7 M2 73.19 73.08 70.72 216.992 51.26 50.00 51.19 51.67 0 0 421.106 421.106

Civic 92 M2 76.74 74.47 72.43 223.642 54.64 53.47 53.41 53.19 0 0 438.342 438.342

Tyler Smith Civic 5 M2 73.17 70.54 70.08 213.788 52.10 50.40 50.58 50.64 0 0 417.500 417.500

Michael Miller 150 M2 77.98 76.31 1 76.45 230.739 54.83 55.33 55.71 55.70 1 0 452.302 454.302

Angelica Miller 501 M2 93.21 83.19 82.79 259.190 58.68 59.09 1 56.94 57.84 1 0 491.739 493.739

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

Lancer 3 M4 68.65 68.39 69.25 206.298 51.87 50.86 51.90 50.39 0 0 411.328 411.328

WRX 59 M4 66.01 66.85 66.83 199.690 49.65 50.45 49.74 49.58 0 0 399.122 399.122

Jeff Prince L 209 M4 68.79 71.33 71.32 1 211.440 53.41 3 53.25 52.40 53.45 2 3 3 423.952 459.952

Bill Martin XJ 74 M4 71.43 70.90 69.72 212.051 52.57 51.37 52.58 53.27 0 0 421.829 421.829

Andy Kingsley WRX 18 M4 68.37 66.64 1 68.44 203.454 50.95 50.62 49.88 50.46 2 3 0 405.375 411.375

Joe Law 23 M4 72.57 76.88 999.99 DNS 1149.436 54.32 53.18 55.90 1 51.04 1 0 1363.877 1365.877

STI 60 M4 73.29 72.21 69.83 215.336 51.57 1 52.46 1 53.52 53.44 0 2 426.330 446.330

Aaron Stump WRX 928 M4 73.98 73.54 73.89 1 221.413 55.60 2 54.56 55.70 56.07 1 2 443.340 465.340

James Riley WRX 316 M4 69.76 68.89 70.68 2 209.324 52.82 52.79 52.49 51.69 2 0 419.123 423.123

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

Josh Carter 52 PA 72.74 75.00 71.72 219.451 52.58 54.89 52.83 50.77 0 0 430.519 430.519

Gonzalo San Miguel 22 PA 73.98 73.64 70.21 217.832 52.18 52.58 52.99 3 54.89 4 7 0 430.480 444.480

Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 PA 70.94 69.52 69.39 209.855 49.20 49.11 1 50.21 49.23 1 0 407.608 409.608

Legacy 341 PA 76.75 3 76.02 1 73.14 1 225.920 54.37 52.66 54.07 2 51.34 7 0 438.364 452.364

Laser RS 12 PA 71.14 1 69.01 68.57 208.723 50.47 50.80 49.93 50.04 1 0 409.958 411.958

Focus 99 PF 70.91 1 70.50 71.77 213.175 52.15 52.37 52.46 1 50.18 2 0 420.331 424.331

Focus 9 PF 75.70 73.60 75.42 224.715 54.82 55.33 1 54.68 54.39 1 0 443.935 445.935

11 PF 71.46 70.90 72.16 214.522 53.26 52.06 52.34 53.75 0 0 425.932 425.932

Bret Hunter CRX 61 PF 72.81 73.18 73.75 1 219.735 59.12 2 55.21 54.29 2 54.10 3 2 442.453 468.453

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

WRX 86 SA 72.02 71.49 72.32 215.838 53.52 52.03 51.68 52.33 0 0 425.400 425.400

Legacy Sport 222 SA 71.49 71.35 72.28 215.124 52.33 1 53.83 1 52.92 53.02 2 0 427.213 431.213

669 SA 67.92 1 69.14 69.83 206.885 52.00 52.27 50.99 51.05 1 0 413.200 415.200

Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 SA 74.91 73.73 72.42 221.061 56.02 54.91 1 53.03 1 54.42 1 1 439.433 451.433

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000
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Aaron Luptak

Burney Storms

Ken Cashion

Karl Sealander

Sentra
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Tommy Kilpatrick

Eric Genack

Galant VR4
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Impreza RS
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Gary Marascola Impreza OBS



Day 2

Driver Car Number Class

Civic 67 M2 67.70 67.31 66.99 201.990 67.88 67.69 0 0 337.561 337.561

Swifter 196 M2 66.90 66.69 66.83 200.413 65.96 66.44 0 0 332.808 332.808

Civic Si 7 M2 66.00 66.53 65.86 198.389 65.29 66.98 0 0 330.665 330.665

Civic 92 M2 67.62 66.36 67.97 201.956 68.31 69.27 0 0 339.541 339.541

Tyler Smith Civic 5 M2 62.80 63.81 64.42 191.028 64.44 65.35 0 0 320.813 320.813

Michael Miller 150 M2 70.22 69.66 69.16 209.035 69.20 999.99 DNS 0 0 1278.226 1278.226

Angelica Miller 501 M2 74.55 72.60 72.10 219.249 72.52 73.11 1 1 0 364.877 366.877

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

Lancer 3 M4 66.43 61.87 60.01 188.307 58.79 3 56.07 3 0 303.170 309.170

WRX 59 M4 64.81 62.66 62.76 190.222 58.34 54.99 0 0 303.544 303.544

Jeff Prince L 209 M4 65.67 64.43 65.21 195.310 60.00 1 56.99 1 0 312.301 314.301

Bill Martin XJ 74 M4 65.34 64.14 63.47 192.950 60.67 1 56.94 1 0 310.562 312.562

Andy Kingsley WRX 18 M4 63.55 1 63.26 62.22 189.029 58.08 54.67 1 0 301.775 303.775

Joe Law 23 M4 66.80 64.60 64.52 195.929 60.64 56.61 0 0 313.173 313.173

STI 60 M4 67.82 64.39 64.44 196.653 60.72 57.90 0 0 315.272 315.272

Aaron Stump WRX 928 M4 69.57 67.59 65.41 202.574 63.32 2 58.80 2 0 324.689 328.689

James Riley WRX 316 M4 67.96 66.54 66.83 201.324 61.91 57.50 0 0 320.733 320.733

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

Josh Carter 52 PA 67.21 67.61 65.70 200.515 68.98 65.73 0 0 335.225 335.225

Gonzalo San Miguel 22 PA 67.38 67.31 65.21 199.897 66.06 65.49 0 0 331.445 331.445

Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 PA 64.23 64.09 63.30 191.617 63.48 64.66 0 0 319.756 319.756

Legacy 341 PA 67.39 67.32 65.88 1 200.592 67.05 1 67.39 2 4 0 335.033 343.033

Laser RS 12 PA 64.95 1 64.52 64.73 194.201 63.95 63.58 1 0 321.730 323.730

Focus 99 PF 65.26 65.36 64.57 195.184 61.55 60.17 0 0 316.904 316.904

Focus 9 PF 68.64 67.16 67.83 203.631 67.17 64.17 0 0 334.971 334.971

11 PF 65.91 64.29 1 64.78 194.982 61.36 1 59.11 1 3 0 315.452 321.452

Bret Hunter CRX 61 PF 67.59 66.84 64.66 199.092 62.03 61.39 0 0 322.509 322.509

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000

WRX 86 SA 66.63 1 65.41 66.34 198.380 63.88 61.11 1 0 323.375 325.375

Legacy Sport 222 SA 67.15 1 66.22 67.02 200.391 62.94 1 61.66 2 0 324.991 328.991

669 SA 64.96 63.83 65.17 193.951 62.05 60.00 0 0 316.002 316.002

Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 SA 66.96 64.73 63.58 195.265 62.66 63.45 0 0 321.373 321.373

0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000
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Day 1 Results

Driver Car Number Class

Tyler Smith Civic 5 M2 0 0 417.500 417.500

Civic Si 7 M2 0 0 421.106 421.106

Civic 92 M2 0 0 438.342 438.342

Swifter 196 M2 0 0 439.621 439.621

Michael Miller 150 M2 1 0 452.302 454.302

Civic 67 M2 0 0 471.366 471.366

Angelica Miller 501 M2 1 0 491.739 493.739

WRX 59 M4 0 0 399.122 399.122

Lancer 3 M4 0 0 411.328 411.328

Andy Kingsley WRX 18 M4 3 0 405.375 411.375

Bill Martin XJ 74 M4 0 0 421.829 421.829

James Riley WRX 316 M4 2 0 419.123 423.123

STI 60 M4 0 2 426.330 446.330

Jeff Prince L 209 M4 3 3 423.952 459.952

Aaron Stump WRX 928 M4 1 2 443.340 465.340

Joe Law 23 M4 1 0 1363.877 1365.877

Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 PA 1 0 407.608 409.608

Laser RS 12 PA 1 0 409.958 411.958

Josh Carter 52 PA 0 0 430.519 430.519

Gonzalo San Miguel 22 PA 7 0 430.480 444.480

Legacy 341 PA 7 0 438.364 452.364

Focus 99 PF 2 0 420.331 424.331

11 PF 0 0 425.932 425.932

Focus 9 PF 1 0 443.935 445.935

Bret Hunter CRX 61 PF 3 2 442.453 468.453

669 SA 1 0 413.200 415.200

WRX 86 SA 0 0 425.400 425.400

Legacy Sport 222 SA 2 0 427.213 431.213

Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 SA 1 1 439.433 451.433

2011 Western States Rallrcross Championships 3/26/11 - 3/27/11
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Day 2 Results

Driver Car Number Class

Tyler Smith Civic 5 M2 0 0 320.813 320.813
Civic Si 7 M2 0 0 330.665 330.665
Swifter 196 M2 0 0 332.808 332.808

Civic 67 M2 0 0 337.561 337.561
Civic 92 M2 0 0 339.541 339.541

Angelica Miller 501 M2 1 0 364.877 366.877
Michael Miller 150 M2 0 0 1278.226 1278.226

WRX 59 M4 0 0 303.544 303.544
Andy Kingsley WRX 18 M4 1 0 301.775 303.775

Lancer 3 M4 3 0 303.17 309.17
Bill Martin XJ 74 M4 1 0 310.562 312.562

Joe Law 23 M4 0 0 313.173 313.173
Jeff Prince L 209 M4 1 0 312.301 314.301

STI 60 M4 0 0 315.272 315.272
James Riley WRX 316 M4 0 0 320.733 320.733

Aaron Stump WRX 928 M4 2 0 324.689 328.689

Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 PA 0 0 319.756 319.756
Laser RS 12 PA 1 0 321.73 323.73

Gonzalo San Miguel 22 PA 0 0 331.445 331.445
Josh Carter 52 PA 0 0 335.225 335.225

Legacy 341 PA 4 0 335.033 343.033

Focus 99 PF 0 0 316.904 316.904
11 PF 3 0 315.452 321.452

Bret Hunter CRX 61 PF 0 0 322.509 322.509
Focus 9 PF 0 0 334.971 334.971

669 SA 0 0 316.002 316.002
Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 SA 0 0 321.373 321.373

WRX 86 SA 1 0 323.375 325.375
Legacy Sport 222 SA 2 0 324.991 328.991
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Final Results

Driver Car Number Class Place

Tyler Smith Civic 5 M2 738.313 1
Civic Si 7 M2 751.771 2
Swifter 196 M2 772.429 3

Civic 92 M2 777.883 4
Civic 67 M2 808.927 5

Angelica Miller 501 M2 860.616 6
Michael Miller 150 M2 1732.528 7

WRX 59 M4 702.666 1
Andy Kingsley WRX 18 M4 715.150 2

Lancer 3 M4 720.498 3
Bill Martin XJ 74 M4 734.391 4
James Riley WRX 316 M4 743.856 5

STI 60 M4 761.602 6
Jeff Prince L 209 M4 774.253 7

Aaron Stump WRX 928 M4 794.029 8
Joe Law 23 M4 1679.050 9

Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 PA 729.364 1
Laser RS 12 PA 735.688 2

Josh Carter 52 PA 765.744 3
Gonzalo San Miguel 22 PA 775.925 4

Legacy 341 PA 795.397 5

Focus 99 PF 741.235 1
11 PF 747.384 2

Focus 9 PF 780.906 3
Bret Hunter CRX 61 PF 790.962 4

669 SA 731.202 1
WRX 86 SA 750.775 2

Legacy Sport 222 SA 760.204 3
Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 SA 772.806 4
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Final Results Overall

Place Driver Car Number

1 WRX 59 702.666
2 Andy Kingsley WRX 18 715.15
3 Lancer 3 720.498
4 Cody Hatfield Non Turbo! 128 729.364
5 669 731.202
6 Bill Martin XJ 74 734.391
7 Laser RS 12 735.688
8 Tyler Smith Civic 5 738.313
9 Focus 99 741.235

10 James Riley WRX 316 743.856
11 11 747.384
12 WRX 86 750.775
13 Civic Si 7 751.771
14 Legacy Sport 222 760.204
15 STI 60 761.602
16 Josh Carter 52 765.744
17 Swifter 196 772.429
18 Andrew Hartman Legacy Turbo 294 772.806
19 Jeff Prince L 209 774.253
20 Gonzalo San Miguel 22 775.925
21 Civic 92 777.883
22 Focus 9 780.906
23 Bret Hunter CRX 61 790.962
24 Aaron Stump WRX 928 794.029
25 Legacy 341 795.397
26 Civic 67 808.927
27 Angelica Miller 501 860.616
28 Joe Law 23 1679.05
29 Michael Miller 150 1732.528

*Remember, course changes make this list debatable*

2011 Western States Rallrcross Championships 3/26/11 - 3/27/11

Final Results
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Eric Genack

Tommy Kilpatrick

Gary Marascola Impreza OBS

Peter Zlamany

Keith Lightfoot

Ryan Haenny Beretta
Jason Hahl
Ken Cashion
Diego Decastro
Dick Rockrohr

Impreza RS
Burney Storms

Impreza RS
Karl Sealander
Lauren Lightfoot

Mark Weissinger
Aaron Luptak

Sentra
Galant VR4
Sentra
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